
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.99 397 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Coalville 3

1:02.35 371 H 13/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:03.19 357 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:03.23 356 H 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:03.50 352 F 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:03.50 352 H 25/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:03.61 350 H 03/07/16 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:03.69 348 F 26/11/17 Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Coalville 3

1:03.87 346 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:03.87 346 F 23/09/17 Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala Whitwick Coalville 4

1:04.00 343 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:04.18 341 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:04.68 333 H 29/10/16 Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:04.75 332 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Coalville 3

1:04.80 331 H 15/05/16 Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

1:04.97 328 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3

1:05.16 325  07/11/15 Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:05.52 320 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby  3

1:06.25 310  10/05/15 Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4

1:06.53 306 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:08.59 279 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

1:11.55 246 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Coalville 2

1:11.58 245 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Coalville 2

1:12.32 238 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

1:12.67 234 H 11/05/14 Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4

1:12.91 232  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:13.00 231 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Coalville 2
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1:13.00 231 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Coalville 2

1:14.41 218 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Coalville 3

1:14.73 216  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:15.90 206 H 04/10/13 Coalville SC Gala Coalville Coalville 4

1:17.53 193 H 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Coalville 2

1:17.60 192 F 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Coalville 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.35 371 H 13/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:03.69 348 F 26/11/17 Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Coalville 3

1:03.50 352 H 25/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:03.87 346 F 23/09/17 Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala Whitwick Coalville 4

1:00.99 397 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Coalville 3

1:03.19 357 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:03.50 352 F 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:03.23 356 H 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:04.00 343 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:04.68 333 H 29/10/16 Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:03.61 350 H 03/07/16 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:04.80 331 H 15/05/16 Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

1:03.87 346 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:04.75 332 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Coalville 3

1:04.18 341 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:05.16 325  07/11/15 Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:04.97 328 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3

1:06.25 310  10/05/15 Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4

1:05.52 320 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby  3

1:06.53 306 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:08.59 279 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

1:12.32 238 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

1:12.91 232  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:12.67 234 H 11/05/14 Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4

1:11.55 246 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Coalville 2

1:11.58 245 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Coalville 2

1:13.00 231 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Coalville 2

1:14.41 218 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Coalville 3

1:15.90 206 H 04/10/13 Coalville SC Gala Coalville Coalville 4

1:14.73 216  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3

1:17.60 192 F 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Coalville 2

1:17.53 193 H 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Coalville 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


